
Approved Third Party XML Vendors 

These vendors have executed non-disclosure agreements with the state and have 
completed the process of becoming an approved third party XML vendor. 

VENDOR CONTACT 
Application Data Systems 
1930 First Commercial Dr. 
Southaven, MS  38671 

www.e9.com 

Thomas Bounds 
(662) 393-2046 
thomasb@e9.com 

Appriss Inc. 
15 Industrial Drive 
Martinsville, IN  46151 

www.appriss.com 

Nils King 
(765) 618-4049 
nking@appriss.com 

EmergiTech, Inc. 
2545 Farmers Drive, Suite 250 
Columbus, OH  43235 

www.emergitech.com 

Chuck Brady 
(614) 339-8300 
sales@emergitech.com 

Information Technologies, Inc. 
10430 Baur Blvd. 
St. Louis, MO  63132 

www.itiusa.com 

Drew Steward 
(314) 997-5336 
dsteward@itiusa.com 

LexisNexis-iyeTek 
950 Trade Centre Way,  
Suite 115 Kalamazoo, MI  49002 

www.iyetek.com 

 
Matthew Underwood 
Law Enforcement Associate 
LexisNexis | Risk Solutions 
678.807.0444 Direct 
888.480.9463 Fax 
matthew.underwood@lexisnexis.com 

Tyler Technologies/New World Systems 
888 W. Big Beaver Rd.,  
Suite 600 
Troy, MI  48083 

www.tylertechnologies.com 

Sean Gallagher 
(248) 269-1000 Ext 1484 
Sean.Gallagher@newworldsystems.com 

SunGard 
4000 Ossi Ct. 
High Point, NC  27265 

www.SunGardps.com/ossi 

Janet Burke 
(336) 878-1239 
janet.burke@sungardps.com 
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Quicket Solutions, Inc. 
60 Hazelwood Dr. 
Champaign, IL 61820 

www.quicketsolutions.com 

Christiaan Burner 
(630) 800-0774 
cburner@quicketsolutions.com 
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